- Aparajith%

Tax Invoice (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

(U/s. 31 read with Rule 46)

APARAIJITHA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE Buyer Invoice No:
LTD. M/S TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 523126489
5A RATHINASAMY NADAR ROAD NAVPADA, CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI INTERNATIONAL
BI BI KULAM AIRPORT Invoice Date:
MADURAI - 625002 TERMINAL 1 (DOMESTIC AIRPORT), NEAR SAHARA 17/09/2024
TAMIL NADU STAR,
Contact:+91 452 4020202 VILE PARLE EAST, - 400099
CIN No.: U74910TN2000PTC046218 MAHARASHTRA
GSTIN:33AADCA4080A1ZE
Companv's PAN: AADCA4080A GSTIN: 27AADCB2762L1Z1

pany Co Buyer's PAN: AADCB2762L
Website: www.aparajitha.com

PLACE OF SUPPLY: VILE PARLE EAST,, MAHARASH

BANK : AXIS BANK LTD. A/C NO. :109010200005418 Other Ref :

IFSC : UTIB0000109 A/C TYPE : CURRENT A/C Tax Payable on Reverse Charges: [No]

SL. No. | Description HSN/SAC GST Rate Amount
1 Service Charges 998312 18 % 58,820.00

Total 58,820.00
IGST @ 18% 10,588.00
Total Amount 69,408.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)
Rupees Sixty-Nine Thousand Four Hundred Eight only

Remarks:
Establishment Compliance Services for the month of Jul-2024 being
completed in the month of Sep-2024

For APARAJITHA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE
LTD.

DIGITALLY SIGNED BY
D Karthikeyan

17-09-2024 14:57:35 PM

Authorised Signatory

* We are having MSME registration under Medium category, buyer to make payment to supplier within agreed credit period.
# Payment details may be forwarded to remittance@aparajitha.com.

IRN No: d125217b986bc59e3434a39f90402dd3247224631ee61772d2a1958bac2e0ala




Estoblishment Complionces S ervices

* Rs 20/~ per person per month subject to minimum of Rs 1500/- per establishment per month per
company.

+ Obtaining Shop & Establishment registration certificate {amendment) - Rs.,3500/- per certificate per
activity.

* Obtaining Contract Labor Registration Certificate — Principal Employer certificate (new / renewal /
amendment)- Rs. 10,000/- per certificate per activity.



Annexure To Invoice Number: 523126489

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Branch List - July 2024

SI.No |Unit ID

1 LCMS-TFSPL-0001

2 LCMS-TFSPL-0002
3 LCMS-TFSPL-0003
4 LCMS-TFSPL-0007
5 LCMS-TFSPL-0008
6 LCMS-TFSPL-0009
7 LCMS-TFSPL-0010
8 LCMS-TFSPL-0013
9 LCMS-TFSPL-0014
10 LCMS-TFSPL-0015
11 LCMS-TFSPL-0016
12 LCMS-TFSPL-0017
13 LCMS-TFSPL-0018
14 LCMS-TFSPL-0019
15 LCMS-TFSPL-0020
16 LCMS-TFSPL-0021
17 LCMS-TFSPL-0022
18 LCMS-TFSPL-0023
19 LCMS-TFSPL-0024
20 LCMS-TFSPL-0025
21 LCMS-TFSPL-0026
22 LCMS-TFSDPL-0001
23 LCMS-TFSDPL-0002
24 LCMS-TFSDPL-0004
25 LCMS-TFSDPL-0005
26 LCMS-TFSDPL-0006
27 LCMS-TFSDPL-0007

State

Maharashtra

Goa

Maharashtra

Andhra Pradesh

Odisha

Maharashtra

Goa

Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

New Delhi

Karnataka

Uttarakhand

Himachal Pradesh

Punjab

Haryana

Punjab

Haryana

Outlet Name

Mumbai

Dabolim

Mumbai

Vizag

Bhubaneswar

Thane

Dabolim

Eklera

Khalghat

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Bengaluru

Delhi

Bengaluru

Haridwar

Solan

Faridkot

Karnal

Banur

Mewat

Address

Block-A, South Wing, 1st Floor, Shiv Sagar Estate,
Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018.

Goa International Airport, Dabolim Salcette,
Dabolim - 403801.

Travel Food Services Pvt Ltd, Navpada,
Chhatrapati Shivaji International Airport Terminal
1 (Domestic airport), Near sahara star, Vile Parle
east, Mumbai - 400099.

Dominos at Raildhaba, Travel Food Services Pvt
Ltd, Platform No. 1, Vishakhapatnam Railway
Station, Landmark - Near Auto Stand,
Visakhapatnam - 530004.

TFS, AAI Building Authority Office, BPI Airport,
Bhubaneswar - 751020.

Building No. 55, Gala No. 1, 2, 3, 4, Indian

Employees

132

292

162

127

Complex, Dapode, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302. 0
GOA Airport store Umiya Quattro — D, Building — D,
Shop No 03 /04 Behind Highway Kitchen 0

Restaurant Next to Keshav Smruti School, Near
GOA Airport, Murmgoa, Dabolim - 403801.

Shop No. GF-1, Wayside Premises, NH-3, Agra
Mumbai Highway, Eklara Khurd, Dharampuri, 13
Dhar, Madhya Pradesh - 454552

GF-3, Wayside Premises, Indore-Khalghat Section,
Cube Stop, Khalghat, Dharampuri, Dhar, Madhya 8
Pradesh - 454449

3T74-14 A +3T 74-14 B Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab,

Bengaluru - 560300. 341
3T 41-03 Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab, Bengaluru - 0
560300.

3T 75-06 Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab, Bengaluru - 0
560300.

3T 74-19 A + 3T 74-19 B Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab, 0
Bengaluru - 560300.

3T 74-17 A 191 Sgm Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab, 0
Bengaluru - 560300.

3T 23 -16 Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab, Bengaluru - 0
560300.

3T 64-17B Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab, Bengaluru - 0
560300.

3T 64-08 A Level 3 Terminal 2 Kiab, Bengaluru - 0
560300.

0T05-14 Level O Terminal 2 Kiab, Bengaluru - 0
560300.

0T76-12 A Level 0 Terminal 2 Kiab, Bengaluru - 0
560300.

Unit No. 2 (1.3-105) Sha Dom Departure New 237
Terminal 1 IGI Airport, South West, Delhi - 110037.

Building No.1, Next To, Royal Lotus View Hotel ITC

Factory Road Tarabanahalli Village, Bengaluru - 0
562157.

National Food Court Travel Food Services Delhi Pvt

Ltd Delhi - Haridwar NH-58 Near Crystal World 43
District, Haridwar - 249401.

Rock Castle Hotel Pvt. Ltd., NH-5 Near Bahara

University, Waknaghat, Tehsil - Kandaghat, Solan - 39
173234.

GrubHub Ground and first floor,pelican

plaza,NH-54 Village Pakka talwandi 40

road,faridkot,punjab-151203

Tfs-RandR-works pvt Itd-ground floor karnal
haveli-133-5-kilometer stone-44-village-Jhanjari 30
karnal haryana-132001

bollywood gully chandigarh patiala
highway,adjoining chandigahr royale city,karala 32
patiala punjab-140601

Chainage 63.140(LHS), Delhi Mumbai Expressway,
Rawa and Bhagola, Taluka Sub.Ferozpur Jhirka, 6
District-Mewat , State Haryana-122104

Amount

32,640.00

X5,840.00

%3,240.00

X1,500.00

%2,540.00

%1,500.00

X1,500.00

%1,500.00

X1,500.00

%6,820.00

X1,500.00

%1,500.00

X1,500.00

%1,500.00

X1,500.00

X1,500.00

%1,500.00

X1,500.00

X1,500.00

34,740.00

X1,500.00

X1,500.00

X1,500.00

X1,500.00

X1,500.00

%1,500.00

%1,500.00



SI.No |Unit ID State Outlet Name Address Employees Amount

Business Pluss, 12th Floor, Vatika Mindscapes,

28 LCMS-TFSDPL-0008 | Haryana Faridabad Tower-A, Sector-27D, Faridabad, Hayana-121003

17 %1,500.00

Total  %58820.00
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